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COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE 
BY REGION, STATION, 

AND CITY

COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY PART I CRIMES PART I RATE

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II

AVALON STATION
Unincorporated Area

Avalon

CARSON STATION
Unincorporated Area

Carson

CENTURY STATION
Unincorporated Area

Lynwood

COMPTON STATION
Unincorporated Area

Compton

LENNOX STATION
Unincorporated Area

Lawndale

LOMITA STATION
Unincorporated Area

Lomita

Rancho Palos Verdes

Rolling Hills

Rolling Hills Estates

MARINA DEL REY STATION
Unincorporated Area

WEST HOLLYWOOD STATION
Unincorporated Area

West Hollywood

FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II TOTAL

195
15

180

4,148
1,071

3,077

7,327
4,688

2,639

5,455
1,013

4,442

3,474
2,634

840

1,227
96

529

440

15

147

852
852

2,367
370

1,997

25,045

473.88
263.62

507.61

328.28
397.06

309.61

369.55
375.91

358.76

455.93
503.96

446.23

276.91
286.92

249.62

155.52
313.77

239.54

100.57

75.38

179.05

315.31
315.31

608.56
5,790.30

522.01

348.50


