COMPARATIVE CRIME RATE BY REGION, STATION, AND CITY

REGION/STATION/CITY	PART I CRIMES	PART I RATE
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II		
AVALON STATION	195	473.88
Unincorporated Area	15	263.62
Avalon	180	507.61
CARSON STATION	4,148	328.28
Unincorporated Area	1,071	397.06
Carson	3,077	309.61
CENTURY STATION	7,327	369.55
Unincorporated Area	4,688	375.91
Lynwood	2,639	358.76
COMPTON STATION	5,455	455.93
Unincorporated Area	1,013	503.96
Compton	4,442	446.23
LENNOX STATION	3,474	276.91
Unincorporated Area	2,634	286.92
Lawndale	840	249.62
LOMITA STATION	1,227	155.52
Unincorporated Area	96	313.77
Lomita	529	239.54
Rancho Palos Verdes	440	100.57
Rolling Hills	15	75.38
Rolling Hills Estates	147	179.05
MARINA DEL REY STATION	852	315.31
Unincorporated Area	852	315.31
WEST HOLLYWOOD STATION	2,367	608.56
Unincorporated Area	370	5,790.30
West Hollywood	1,997	522.01
FIELD OPERATIONS REGION II TOTAL	25,045	348.50